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Schedule of Altar Servers for Weekend Liturgies 
January 21, 2017 – to – April 9, 2017 

Date Time Altar Servers 

Sat., Jan. 21 4:00 PM Luke MacKinnon Arianna Parsons  
Sun., Jan. 22   9:00 AM A.J. Boudreau Ed Smolensky  
  11:00 AM Meghan MacKinnon Maria Morrison Katie McLeod 

Sat., Jan. 28 4:00 PM Frank Jurcina Paul McNeil  
Sun., Jan. 29 9:00 AM Ed Smolensky Dannie MacKinnon  
  11:00 AM John Angione Madison Oliver  

Sat., Feb. 4 4:00 PM Robert Burchell Jody Sutherland  
Sun., Feb. 5 9:00 AM Donnie MacIsaac Sonny MacPherson  
  11:00 AM Rudy Mullins Thomas McLeod  

Sat., Feb. 11 4:00 PM Barb Baker Sarah Thorne  
Sun., Feb. 12 9:00 AM Jody Sutherland Dannie MacKinnon  
  11:00 AM Paul McNeil Alex Kennedy Evan Martell 

Sat., Feb. 18 4:00 PM Luke MacKinnon Arianna Parsons  
Sun., Feb. 19   9:00 AM A.J. Boudreau Ed Smolensky  
  11:00 AM Meghan MacKinnon Maria Morrison Katie McLeod 

Sat., Feb. 25 4:00 PM Frank Jurcina Paul McNeil  
Sun., Feb. 26 9:00 AM Ed Smolensky Dannie MacKinnon  
  11:00 AM John Angione Madison Oliver  

Sat., Mar. 4 4:00 PM Robert Burchell Jody Sutherland  
Sun., Mar. 5 9:00 AM Donnie MacIsaac Sonny MacPherson  
  11:00 AM Rudy Mullins Thomas McLeod  

Sat., Mar. 11 4:00 PM Barb Baker Sarah Thorne  
Sun., Mar. 12 9:00 AM Jody Sutherland Dannie MacKinnon  
  11:00 AM Paul McNeil Alex Kennedy Evan Martell 

Sat., Mar. 18 4:00 PM Luke MacKinnon Arianna Parsons  
Sun., Mar. 19 9:00 AM A.J. Boudreau Ed Smolensky  
  11:00 AM Meghan MacKinnon Maria Morrison Katie McLeod 

Sat., Mar. 25 4:00 PM Frank Jurcina Paul McNeil  
Sun., Mar. 26 9:00 AM Ed Smolensky Dannie MacKinnon  
  11:00 AM John Angione Madison Oliver  

Sat., April 1 4:00 PM Robert Burchell Jody Sutherland  
Sun., April 2 9:00 AM Donnie MacIsaac Sonny MacPherson  
  11:00 AM Rudy Mullins Thomas McLeod  

Sat., April 8 4:00 PM Barb Baker Sarah Thorne  
Sun., April 9 9:00 AM Jody Sutherland Dannie MacKinnon  
  11:00 AM Paul McNeil Alex Kennedy Evan Martell 

 

Thanks so much for your continued cooperation and dedication to your ministry.  Please, if you are not able 
to serve at your scheduled time, switch with another server.  
 

Thanks, Barb Baker 
 

 

John Angione 862-8397  Dannie MacKinnon 862-6170  Paul McNeil 862-6234 

Barbara Baker 862-7811  Meghan MacKinnon 862-7556  Maria Morrison 862-7411 

A.J. Boudreau 862-6275  Luke MacKinnon 862-7556  Rudy Mullins 862-2730 

Robert Burchell 862-2871  Sonny MacPherson 862-7432  Madison Oliver 862-2577 

Frank Jurcina 862-9561  Evan Martell 862-3118  Arianna Parsons 862-7765 

Alex Kennedy 577-3252  Katie McLeod 862-2281  Ed Smolensky 862-2522 

Donnie MacIsaac 862-6683  Thomas McLeod 862-2281  Jody Sutherland 862-6028 

      Sarah Thorne 862-3915 
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